Routine Radiation Surveys Due — 2016-3 October - December Run

21-1D

15-IDABC

9-1D

7-ID-ABC

5>-1D

18-1D

12-1D

2-BM

20-1D
5-BM

29-1D-D

20-BM

15-1D-D

31-1D
33-BM

6-1D
7-1D-D
14-BM
16-1D

19-BM
19-1D

Due Notice

10/7/16  sent

10/16/16 sent

10/8/16 sent

10/7/16  sent

10/19/16 sent

10/9/16 sent

10/12/16 sent

10/8/16  sent

10/12/16 sent
10/15/16 sent

11/12/16 sent

8/25/16  sent

11/9/16  sent

10/16/16 sent

11/24/16 sent
11/11/16 sent

12/16/16 sent
10/7/16  sent
11/11/16 sent
11/20/16 sent

12/18/16 sent
12/18/16 sent

Scheduled Confirmation Reminder

10/5@0830
10/6@0830
10/7@0930
10/7@1115
10/11@1000
10/11@1400
10/12@0900
10/14@0830

10/18@0830
10/18@1000

10/19@1430
10/25@1100
11/11@0800
11/15@1330

11/16@0830
11/16@1100

12/6@0830
12/6@1000
12/6@1100
12/13@1330

12/16@0830
12/16@0900

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent
sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent
sent

sent
sent
sent

sent

sent
sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent
sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent
sent

Lift

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No
Yes

No
No
No
No

No
No

Status

complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete

complete
complete

complete
complete
complete
complete

complete
complete



